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: UNFINISHED

: UNFINISHED

:NO DATA

- UNDEFINED

CBM248

PART-NO. NAME & DESCRIPTION
CBM248CO  COVER ASS'Y
12-00006-81 SPEAKER
60-00008-01 MACHINE SCREW
60-00053-02 TAPPING SCREW
60-00067-02 TAP TITE SCREW
81-00013-00 COVER BOTTOM
81-00014-00 UPPER COVER
72-00005-00 HOLDER(SPK MTG)
86-00007-00 E.S.C

84-00018-00 WINDOW
83-00020-00 KNOB SLIDE
83-00022-00 KNOB SQL
83-00008-00 KNOB CHANNEL
83-00024-00 KNOB VOL
78-00007-00 SPRING(VOL.SW MTG)
90-00007-00 FELT STICKER
90-00008-00 FELT

92-00006-00 DOUBLE TAPE
CBM248XTL CRYSTAL ASS'Y
07-00004-01 CRYSTAL
CBM248FB FRONT BODY ASS'Y
03-00035-00 TRANSISTOR
10-00014-01 I.C

20-00002-00 JACK DC
15-00005-01 CONNECTOR
26-00001-00 MICA

16-00006-03 POWER CORD ASS'Y
60-00028-01 MACHINE SCREW
60-00038-02 TAPPING SCREW
60-00053-02 TAPPING SCREW
62-00004-00 NUT

63-00014-00 WASHER SPRING
70-00003-00 MAIN BODY
82-00013-00 CORD STOPPER
73-00003-00 HEAT SINK
85-00014-00 BUSHING
CBM248MA  MIC ASS'Y
01-00074-00 CHIP CERAMIC
13-00000-00 MIC CONDENSER
24-00002-00 CURLED CORD
15-00004-01 CONNECTOR PLUG
32-00001-11 SW PUSH
60-00003-03 SCREW(SECURING)
60-00036-02 TAPING SCREW
60-00038-02 TAPPING SCREW
60-00056-02 TAPPING SCREW
60-00061-02 TAPPING SCREW
60-00069-02 WOOD SCREW
63-00002-00 WASHER
63-00020-00 WASHER
63-00022-00 WASHER
81-00007-00 UPPER COVER(MIC)
81-00010-00 BOTTOM COVER (MIC)
71-00001-00 BRACKET(MIC MTG)

Sheetl

PARTS LI S

IcP
8 OHM 1W L66AC-8-7C13R IcP
M2.6x4 ZINC PLATE ICP
1010 M3x6 RoHS ZINC ICP
BM3x8 BLACK ICP
ABS 94HB BLK
ABS94HB L380-9001 BLACK
EGI US COATING T1 IcP
ABS 94HB BLACK
ACRYL IcP
ABS 94HB L380-9001 BLK
ABS 94HB L380-9001 BLK ICP
ABS 94 HB LUCKY380-9001 BLK  |cp
ABS 94HB BLK IcP
SK5 T0.25 IcP

6x110xT=0.5MM FELT STICKER  |cp

FELT BLACK @65xT=0.15MM. ICP
3M DOUBLE TAPE T=0.1MM ICP
SZJF-10.24M-9U-17-1-30 ICP
2SC2078(F) ICP
YW UTC7217 DIP ICP
TC38-078-01 ICP
SWCN-1601 ICP
MICA 13x15xT=0.3MM ICP
AS2468 20AWG/2P PVC WIRE 15001

1010 M3x10 RoHS ZINC ICP
M2.6x8 ZINC PLATE ICP
1010 M3x6 RoHS ZINC ICP

CARBON STEEL M3 RoHS ZINC ICP
CARBON STEEL M3 RoHS ZINC ICP

EGI T=1.0 ICP
PP BLACK

ALP3 13x26xT=2.0 MM. ICP
NYLONG66+GLASS ICP
0.001UF GRM39 X7R102K 50 ICP
HZ9765502 ICP
19/0.10x3C+35/0.10BC CURLED CO |CcP
SWCN-0901-BNC ICP
CPS-2210C (77-0 ICP
ABS94HB M6X10(P=1) ICP
M2.6x12 NICKEL PLATE ICP
M2.6x8 ZINC PLATE ICP
1010 M3X10 RoHS NICKEL ICP
1010 M5X12 RoHS ZINC ICP
M2.6x14 NICKEL PLATE ICP

RUBBER BLACK @7X@25XT1.5MM. |CP

CARBON STEEL M3 RoHS NICKEL |cp
CARBON STEEL M5 RoHS ZINC ~ |CP

ABS 94HB BLK ICP
ABS 94HB BLK ICP
SPC 60X35XT1 ICP
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QTY

REFERENCE-NO

1.000

1.000
4.000

3.000

8.000
1.000

1.000
3.000
1.000
1.000

2.000
1.000
2.000

1.000
1.000

4.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000

1.000
1.000
2.000

1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
4.000
3.000
2.000
3.000
1.000
2.000

2.000
3.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

ESCUTCHEON & MAIN BODY:4

SPK.MTG:3
COVER & MAIN BODY MTG

SPK. MTG:3

COVER MTG(REAR)
AIR VENT

X1

Q14
IC2
Ji.2

TR MTG:1 IC MTG:1
SUB PCB MTG:2
MAIN PCB:2

TR IC MTG

TR IC MTG

c2

SW5
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71-00008-00
82-00001-00
82-00010-00

95-00003-00

95-00015-00
85-00004-00
85-00011-00
85-00024-00

89-00013-00
89-00028-00

90-00005-00
97-00014-00
97-00132-00
98-00005-02
98-00013-03
CBM248MPA
00-00100-02
01-00000-11
01-00004-11
01-00006-11
01-00010-11
01-00012-11
01-00018-11
01-00022-11
01-00026-11
01-00027-11
01-00029-11
01-00034-11
01-00002-01

02-00000-31
02-00002-31

02-00005-31
02-00014-31
02-00015-31

05-00009-01
05-00001-31
CBM248MPM
00-00121-80
00-00150-81
00-00501-70
03-00026-00

10-00006-01
10-00027-01
05-00008-01

05-00001-21
08-00001-01

08-00004-01
02-00008-01

02-00001-11
02-00006-21
02-00015-21
02-00016-21
02-00017-21
02-00018-21
02-00013-81
02-00014-81
02-00018-81
02-00001-91
02-00020-81
02-00074-21
02-00016-31
CBM248MPS
00-00000-15
00-00101-15

00-00102-15

00-00103-15

00-00104-15

BRACKET(SET MTG)
HOLDER(MIC)
LEVER(MIC)

NAME PLATE(MIC)

NAME PLATE(MIC)
BEZEL

GRILL CAP

WIRE CLAMP (CORD)

CUSHION
RUBBER

FELT

BOX MIC

PAD

CELLOPHANE
CELLOPHANE
MAIN PCB AUTO ASS'Y
FILM RESISTOR
ELECT CAPACITOR
ELECT CAPACITOR
ELECT CAPACITOR
ELECT CAPACITOR
ELECT CAPACITOR
ELECT CAPACITOR
ELECT CAPACITOR
ELECT CAPACITOR
ELECT CAPACITOR
ELECT CAPACITOR
ELECT CAPACITOR
DISK CERAMIC

COIL AXIAL
COIL AXIAL

COIL AXIAL

COIL AXIAL

COIL AXIAL
ZENER DIODE
DIODE RECTIFIER

MAIN PCB MANUAL ASS'Y

METAL OXIDE RESISTOR 120
METAL OXIDE RESISTOR 15

THERMISTOR DISK
TRANSISTOR

I.C LED DRIVER
I.C
ZENER DIODE

DIODE GE
CERAMIC FILTER

FILTER CERAMIC
TRANSFORMER

COIL RF CHOKE
COIL SPRING

COIL SPRING

COIL SPRING

COIL SPRING

COIL SPRING

COIL IFT

COIL IFT

COIL IFT

ColL vco

COIL RF PRE AMP A TX
SPRING COIL(CORE)
COIL AXIAL

MAIN PCB SMD ASS'Y
CHIP RESISTOR
CHIP RESISTOR

CHIP RESISTOR
CHIP RESISTOR

CHIP RESISTOR

Sheetl

SPC 30X235XT1.5 BLK-PAINT
PC BLK
PC BLACK

ALP3 11X36XT=0.4MM.

PVC 12.8x23.9xT0.4 CLEAR
ABS BLK

ABS 94HB L380-9001 BLK
NYLON

@22xT4 SPONGE STICKER

RUBBER BLACK @9.5X@:

FELT 34x36xT=0.15MM

SW2E  221(W)X70(D)X

SW "B" 60(W)x120(D)

P.P CELLOPHANE 100X100XT0.05V
P.P CELLOPHANE 100X200XT0.05V

10 1/2W 5% ST MINI
0.1UF 50V 20% 5X11
1UF 50V 20% 5X11
10UF 16V 20% 5X11
1000UF 16V 20% 10X16
100UF 16V 20% 6.3X11
22UF 16V 20% 5X11
220UF 16V 20% 6.3X11
3.3UF 50V 20% 5X11
33UF 16V 20% 5X11
4.7UF 50V 20% 5X11
47UF 16V 20% 5X11
0.01UF DD312B 103K 50V

AL0307-2R2K

AL0307-6R8J (6.8uH +/-5%)
100UH +10%
0.39UH:LALO2TBR39K
6.8UH:LALO2TB6RSK
1N5239B (9.1V)

1N4004

1W 5% ST
2W 5% ST
500 KC5C150L
KTC1006
LA2284L-G09-T
LC7185-8750
1N4733A

1IN60P
LT455HTU
LT10.7MJ (RED)
El-24

10UH
5X0.6X13.5T:R
3.4X0.55X6.5T:R
3.4X0.55X7.5T:R
3.4X0.55X8.5T:R
3.4X0.55X9.5T:R
455KHZ-A
455KHZ-B
27MHZ-RX

VCO

27MHZ
0.5x3.5x4.5 T:R
0.39UH:LALO3TBR39M

0 1/16W 5% T 1608
100 1/16W 5% T 1608

1K 1/16W 5% T 1608
10K 1/16W 5% T 1608

100K 1/16W 5% T 1608
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ICP
ICP
ICP

ICP

ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP

ICP

ICP

ICP

1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
6.000
2.000
4.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
3.000
1.000
3.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
2.000
12.000

16.000

11.000

1.000

ACCESSORY MIC:1,ACCESSORY SCREW:1

MICROPHONE:1

R999

C39
C55.209
C11.51.79.204.303.957
C63.95
C3.27.65.69
C1.38

C62

C50
C45.48.52
Cc9
C26.33.61
C92

RFC4
RFC8

RFC1
RFC3
RFC2

DZ1
D9.16

L5.6
L801
L102.104

R17.24
R25.66.69.107.203.951.952.953.954.
955.956.957
R5.6.8.14.16.51.52.68.209.304.
305.306.307.308.309.508
R27.29.33.36.48.61.207.312.502.
606.607

R31



Sheetl

W WWwWwwWwwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwowowwwowowowwowowowwowowowwwowowow

w wWwwWwww w W WwWwWwwWwwWwwwWwwwwwwwowowwwowowowwowowowwwowowwwowow

00-00123-15  CHIP RESISTOR 12K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 2.000 R41.211

00-00151-15  CHIP RESISTOR 150 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 1.000 R303

00-00152-15  CHIP RESISTOR 1.5K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP  2.000 R7.34

00-00153-15  CHIP RESISTOR 15K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 2.000 R49.218

00-00154-15  CHIP RESISTOR 150K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 3.000 R59.205.603

00-00180-15  CHIP RESISTOR 18 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 1.000 R104

00-00182-15  CHIP RESISTOR 1.8K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 2.000 R4.206

00-00220-15  CHIP RESISTOR 22 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 1.000 R22

00-00221-15  CHIP RESISTOR 220 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 2.000 R109.212

00-00222-15  CHIP RESISTOR 2.2K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 3.000 R32.46.961

00-00223-15  CHIP RESISTOR 22K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 6.000 R39.42.43.213.608.967

00-00224-15  CHIP RESISTOR 220K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 2.000 R604.963

00-00229-15  CHIP RESISTOR 2.2 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 1.000 R70

00-00272-15  CHIP RESISTOR 2.7K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 2.000 R45.108

00-00273-15  CHIP RESISTOR 27K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 2.000 R2.12

00-00274-15  CHIP RESISTOR 270K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 1.000 R13

00-00331-15  CHIP RESISTOR 330 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 3.000 R15.26.103

00-00332-15  CHIP RESISTOR 3.3K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 4.000 R38.210.605.964

00-00333-15  CHIP RESISTOR 33K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 3.000 R30.105.217

00-00391-15  CHIP RESISTOR 390 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 1.000 R60

00-00392-15  CHIP RESISTOR 3.9K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 1.000 R202

00-00470-15  CHIP RESISTOR 47 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 3.000 R9.53.601

00-00471-15  CHIP RESISTOR 470 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 6.000 R11.23.98.110.204.208

00-00472-15  CHIP RESISTOR 4.7K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 5.000 R10.28.58.63.311

00-00472-1D  CHIP RESISTOR 4.7K 1/10W 5% T 2012 ICP 1.000 R71

00-00473-15  CHIP RESISTOR 47K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP  2.000 R214.216

00-00561-15  CHIP RESISTOR 560 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 3.000 R201.302.310

00-00680-15  CHIP RESISTOR 68 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 2.000 R65.99

00-00681-15  CHIP RESISTOR 680 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 2.000 R106.301

00-00821-15  CHIP RESISTOR 820 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 1.000 R602

00-00823-15  CHIP RESISTOR 82K 1/16W 5% T 1608 ICP 2.000 R20.215

17-03103-10 POTENTIOMETER CHIP VGO39NCHXTB103-PBF ICP  3.000 RV1.2.4

17-02473-10 POTENTIOMETER CHIP VGO39NCHXTB473-PBF ICP  1.000 RV3

01-00072-00  CHIP CERAMIC 0.01UF GRM39 X7R103K 25 ICP  26.000 C4.6.8.16.29.30.32.42.43A.66.72.103.
105.106.107.111.112.113.201.203.301.
302.508.601.610.611

01-00001-00  CHIP CERAMIC 0.01UF GRM40 X7R103K 50 ICP 2.000 C80.91

01-00074-00  CHIP CERAMIC 0.001UF GRM39 X7R102K 50 ICP 8.000 C5.17.20.28.46.68.206.954

01-00077-00  CHIP CERAMIC 0.1UF  GRM39 X7R104K 16 ICP 3.000 C20A.40.93

01-00005-00  CHIP CERAMIC 0.022UF GRM39 X7R223K 50 ICP 3.000 C76.82.85

01-00028-00  CHIP CERAMIC 0.047UF GRM40 X7R473K 50 ICP 1.000 C504

01-00031-00  CHIP CERAMIC 0.047UF GRM39 Y5V473Z 25 ICP  5.000 C202.205.207.208.518

01-00049-00  CHIP CERAMIC 0.0068UF GRM39 X7R682K 50 ICP 1.000 C41

01-00050-00  CHIP CERAMIC 0.068UF GRM39 Y5V683Z 16 ICP 1.000 C60

01-00094-00  CHIP CERAMIC 10PF  GRM39 COG100D 50 ICP 1.000 C24

01-00095-00  CHIP CERAMIC 100PF GRM39 COG101J 50 ICP 2.000 C81.89

01-00107-00  CHIP CERAMIC 1UF  GRM39 Y5V105Z 10 ICP 1.000 C999

01-00112-00  CHIP CERAMIC 12PF  GRM39 COG120J 50 ICP 1.000 C15

01-00114-00 CHIP CERAMIC 120PF GRM39 COG121J 50 ICP 1.000 C608

01-00129-00  CHIP CERAMIC 15PF  GRM39 COG150J 50 ICP 1.000 C25

01-00130-00  CHIP CERAMIC 150PF GRM39 COG151J 50 ICP 4.000 C58.73.109.605

01-00142-00  CHIP CERAMIC 18PF  GRM39 COG180J 50 ICP 1.000 C602

01-00143-00 CHIP CERAMIC 180PF GRM39 COG181J 50 ICP 1.000 C86

01-00148-00 CHIP CERAMIC 20PF  GRM39 COG200J 50 ICP 1.000 C23

01-00158-00 CHIP CERAMIC 22PF  GRM39 COG220J 50 ICP 2.000 C102.603

01-00155-00  CHIP CERAMIC 220PF GRMA40 COG221J 50 ICP 3.000 C88.801.805

01-00159-00  CHIP CERAMIC 220PF GRM39 COG221J 50 ICP 3.000 C53.108.607

01-00176-00  CHIP CERAMIC 270PF  GRM39 COG271J 50 ICP 1.000 C83

01-00180-00  CHIP CERAMIC 3PF  GRM39 COG030C 50 ICP 1.000 C77

01-00182-00 CHIP CERAMIC 30PF  GRM39 COG300J 50 ICP 2.000 C606.609

01-00212-00  CHIP CERAMIC 4PF  GRM39 COG040C 50 ICP 1.000 C10

01-00222-00  CHIP CERAMIC 47PF  GRM39 COG470J 50 ICP 1.000 C104

01-00223-00  CHIP CERAMIC 470PF  GRM40 COG471J 50 ICP 2.000 C802.803

01-00243-00  CHIP CERAMIC 56PF  GRM39 COG560J 50 ICP 1000 C34

01-00244-00  CHIP CERAMIC 560PF GRM39 X7R561J 50 ICP 1.000 C114

01-00251-00  CHIP CERAMIC 6PF  GRM39 COG060D 50 ICP 1.000 C75

01-00260-00  CHIP CERAMIC 68PF  GRM39 COG680J 50 ICP 2.000 C18.90

01-00281-00  CHIP CERAMIC 82PF  GRM39 COG820J 50 ICP 1.000 C78

01-00028-20  CHIP TANTALUM 2.2UF 293D225X0016A2T1 ICP 1.000 C958

01-00000-40  CHIP TRIMMER 20PF STC3M20-T1 ICP  1.000 CT1

03-00050-01  TRANSISTOR KRC104SND ICP 1.000 Q2

03-00055-01  TRANSISTOR MMBTSC3875Y LT2 ICP 1.000 Q602

03-00057-01  TRANSISTOR KTA1504SY ICP 5.000 Q3.4.6.9.204

03-00058-01  TRANSISTOR KTC3875S(GR) ICP 4.000 Q5.7.8.10

03-00063-01 TRANSISTOR 25C53458Y ICP  10.000 Q1.11.12.102.103.201.202.203.

Page 3
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05-00001-10
05-00002-40
05-00003-40
05-00007-40
NEW

18-00042-A2
18-00125-03
18-00088-03
18-00089-03

CBM248PA
25-25002-00

94-00064-00
97-00142-00
97-00076-03
97-00121-00
98-00005-02
98-00013-04
98-00013-05
93-00026-01
96-00065-00

96-00075-01

96-00007-00
96-00190-00
CBM248SA

01-00074-00
06-00020-01
06-00021-01
06-00022-01

06-00008-01

06-00004-51
15-00034-01

16-00000-00
16-00003-00

32-00002-51

32-00001-01
17-01503-01
17-04503-01
CBM248SM
16-00000-04
99-00001-00
99-00002-00
99-00003-00
99-00007-00
99-00008-00
99-00009-00
99-00013-00
99-00014-00
99-00015-00
99-00016-00
99-00017-00
99-00018-00
99-00019-00
99-00021-00
99-00022-00
99-00023-00
99-00024-00
99-00025-00
99-00026-00
CBM248WCA
16-00026-07

16-00027-07

16-00000-07

CBM248WMA
16-00020-07

16-00021-07

DIODE VARICAP CHIP
DIODE SI CHIP

DIODE SI CHIP

DIODE SWITCHING CHIP
P.C.BASSY

P.C.BMAIN (REV.3)
P.C.BLCD

P.C.B ROTARY SW
P.C.B VOLUME

PACKING ASS'Y
FUSE

CONSUMER BROCHURE
TRAY BOX PULP MOLD
OUT BOX

INNER BOX
CELLOPHANE
CELLOPHANE
CELLOPHANE

OWNER'S MANUAL
LABEL SENSORMATIC

NAME LABEL
FCC LABEL

SUB PCB ASS'Y
CHIP CERAMIC
LED LAMP
LED LAMP
LED LAMP

LED LAMP

LED DISPLAY
CONNECTOR

FLAT WIRE
FLAT CABLE

SW ROTARY
SLIDE SWITCH

VR

POTENTIOMETER
SUB MATERIAL ASS'Y
WIRE STRIP

TUBE UL/CSA KEIT-30
HEAT SHRINKABLE
TUBE EMPIRE

TAPE SCOTCH

TAPE PACKING

TAPE PACKING

FLUX ROSIN
THINNER FOR FLUX
SILICON GREASE
SOLDER WIRE
SOLDER BAR
STAVILIZER MATERIAL
BOND #201
COMPOUND

WAX MICRO

WAX POLY

SCREW LOCKING PAINT
ANTISTATIC OIL

TIE WIRE

WIRE COVER ASS'Y
WIRE

WIRE

WIRE

WIRE MIC ASS'Y
WIRE

WIRE

Sheetl

KDV251S ( Q3C)

KDS226

KDS184S

KDS190(E3)

188.7 X 137 X 1.6T XPC-9
149.4 X 106 X 1.6T XPC-
107.8 X 38.2 X 1.6T XPC-
14.4X 13.9 X 1.6T XPC-9
155X 13.9 X 1.6T XPC-

BSQ080325002
ART PAPER 215x355MM

N30&C70 160Wx232Lx52H MM.
DW BC  376(W)X240(D)X236(H)

SWIE 236(W)X 232(D)X58(H)

ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP

P.P CELLOPHANE 100X100XT0.05V ICP
P.P CELLOPHANE 150X300XT0.05MM.

P.P CELLOPHANE 250X350XT0.05V ICP
ART & WOOD FREE PAPER 145X17 ICP

PVC 44.5X10.8
POLYESTER 24x40xT0.05MM.

POLYESTER 10X67XT=0.05 MM.
ADESIVO CONSUMER BIA HOLOGREM PAPER 50x160MM

0.001UF GRM39 X7R102K 50
523ID

523GD

523YD

525ID

4201DSG
SCN-16-4 PCB(R)

4P 88MM LENGTH

03P 80MM 2.5PITCH (HH-3
FRS10-02-01+20C L20KQ(O)
SSX-22D08N-G4-TA

50KB:0951-25FP
R1610S-2B1-A503-0H03

0.5 DIA

AWG 2 (6.5&) CLEAR VINYL
11MM

1&

15M/M (0.015X20M)

OPP (0.05X50M)
0.P.P.(0.05X25M) IVORY

YG-6111 OR XG-6111
PB FREE SAL 072 1.0MM 1KG
PB FREE SAL 072

#1200 500GR

3.6L
AGP

BIND WIRE STEEL (BLK)

1007 AWG 26(7/0.16) YEL
1007 AWG 26(7/0.16) GRN

1007 AWG 24(1/0.51) BLK

1007 AWG 24(11/0.16) YEL

1007 AWG 24 (11/0.16) G

Page 4

ICP

ICP
ICP

ICP
ICP
ICP
ICP

ICP

ICP
ICP

ICP

ICP

ICP
ICP

ICP

ICP

ICP

ICP

ICP

ICP

ICP

ICP

601.603

1.000 D601

1.000 D100

7.000 D3.7.8.10.12.19.101
1.000 D301

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000

1.000

0.167

1.000

1.000 FOR FUSE
1.000 FOR MANUAL
1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000 C31
1.000 LED5S
2.000 LED1.2
2.000 LED3.4

1.000 LED6

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000 SW3

2.000 SW1.2
1.000 VR1
1.000 VR3(VOL)
1.000
0.200
0.050
0.100
0.250
0.250
0.500
0.150
8.000
8.000
0.020
13.000
20.000
50.000
10.000
0.050
5.000
0.080
0.200
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.180 PCB SP(+)---SP(+)
(0.5:0.5)
0.180 PCB SP(-)---SP(-)
(0.5:0.5)
0.100 MIC---G1
0.5:0.5
1.000
0.060 PUSH SW ---CARTRIDGE
0.5:0.5
0.060 PUSH SW --- CARTRIDGE
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CBM248WSA WIRE SUB PCB ASS'Y
16-00009-07 WIRE

FESO0000073 v
[ e
[ e

Sheetl

1007 AWG 24 (1/0.51) GRN
1007 AWG 24(1/0.51) BLK
1007 AWG 24(1/0.51)RED

1007 AWG 24(1/0.51)RED

Page 5

ICP

ICP

ICP

ICP

1.000
0.110

0.100

0.080

0.120

0.5:0.5

MP J1 --- J1A

1.0:1.0

GND SUB --- GND MAIN

0.5:0.5

SW ON/OFF B+-PCB MAIN ON/OFF2
0.5:0.5

SW ON/OFF-PCB MAIN ON/OFF1
0.5:0.5
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